Part No

LE-0469 04 10
LE-0469 07 13
LE-0469 10 17
LE-0469 13 21
LE-0469 18 27
LE-0469 23 34

C

Gi/8
Gi/4
G3/8
Gl1/2
EB,I’-‘I.-

G1

Aliows for the venting of fluids to the atmosphere.

- full flow

- eptimum sealing due to compensating "O" rings

- excellent resistance (o scaling due to ball seal

configuration

E{mm)

8
12
12
15

16.5

19

09/03/15 TECH DATA SHEET 10453

0469 - DOUBLE FEMALE VENTED BSPP VALVE

maximum working 40 bar

pressure

working
temperature

body
retaining nut

stem
stem seal
'Q'-rings
ball seal
handie

4 MPa
580 psi

-20 to 80 °C
-4 to 176 °F
253 to 353 °K

MNICKEL PLATED
BRASS

MICKEL PLATED
BRASS

BRASS
NBR
MER
MNBR
ZAMAK

F{mm) F1L{mm) H(mm) HL (mm) L{mm) L1 {(mm) M {mm) &T (mm)

14

24

24

27

32

41

14
24
24
27
38

46

35
46
46
a7
63

67

29

43

43

44

54

57

44
59
59
67
80
24

25
31
31
34
39
47

48
70
70

70

108

108

1.5

2

2

2

2.5

3



